K-22 © 2016 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • SuperSeal™ Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
Series 805 Triple Start
K
Rev. 11.06.19
How To Order
Sample Part Number 805-301 - NF 01 G 21 5H A 1
Series 805-301 = Crimp Contacts
Rear Accessory Option
– = Accessory Thread and Teeth
B = Integral Boot Adapter
S = Integral Banding Platform
Material and Finish1
NF = Aluminum/Cadmium, Olive Drab
M = Aluminum/Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum/Nickel PTFE
ZNU = Aluminum/Black Zinc Nickel
Shell Style1
01 = In Line Receptacle
02 = Front or Rear Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle
12 = Rear Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle with “Non-Locking” Clinch Nuts
22 = Rear Panel Mount Square Flange Receptacle with “Locking” Clinch Nuts
07 = Rear Panel Mount Jam Nut Receptacle
16 = Plug
Shielding/Grounding2 - = Inline Shielded
G = Inline Shielded and Grounded to Shell
Shell Size 21 = Shell Size 21
RJ45 Category 5H = Cat 5E For Cat 6A applications consult factory
Aternate Key Positions1 A, B, C, D, E, F; A = Normal
RJ45 Orientation Option 1, 2, 3, 4
SHELL STYLE 01 IN-LINE RECEPTACLESHELL STYLE 16 PLUG
RJ45 CAT 5E ETHERNET COMPATIBLE
Series 801, 804 and 805 Mighty Mouse
805-301 Triple-Start Connector with RJ45 Plug (Plug) or
Jack (Receptacle) to Crimp Removable Contacts
FRONT REAR
1.0625-18 UNEF-2A
8
76
4
5
3
2
1
1.3125-.1P-.3L-TS-2A
.600 (15.24) Max
.060 (1.52)
2.060 (53.24) Max
Ø1.360 (34.54) 1.330
(33.78)
Flat
Master
Keyway
Color Band: Red
(Fully Mated Indicator)
RJ45 Jack Category (CAT 5e) Orientation 3 Shown
2
4
5
8
7631
Master Key
RJ45 Plug Category (CAT 5e) Orientation 3 Shown
Ø1.448
(36.78)
2.320 (58.93) Max
1.0625-18 UNEF-2A
Knurl Mfg's Option
FRONT REAR
RJ45 JACK ORIENTATION OPTIONS
CODE 2 CODE 3 CODE 4
= Master Keyway (Receptacle)= Master Key (Plug)
CODE 1 CODE 1 CODE 2 CODE 3 CODE 4
K-23© 2016 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • SuperSeal™ Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.